
REM
The	One	I	Love

33

29

25

21

13

17

9

5








 
 

  




  

 
 




    

























 












































 
 

	=	128

solo

Ref

pre-ref

verse

D

Em

G

Em

Em

C

Em

D

D

Em

G

D

D

D

D

Em

Em

G

Em

Em

Em

Em

DEm

D

D

Em

Em






Partition	par	saindonclaude@gmail.com



61

57

49

53

45

41

37







 

 

 

  

 

 

 

































































 





 

Ref

verse

pre-ref

Em

Em

Em

Em

D♯DEm

D

D

D

Em

Em

Em

C

Em

Em

DG

D

D

Em

Em







2 Partition	par	saindonclaude@gmail.com


